SVETA STOLICA

THE HOLY SEE

MAROKO
MOROCCO

*JEMEN
YEMEN

*TURKMENISTAN
TURKMENISTAN

*ARMENIJA
ARMENIA

UKRAJINA
UKRAINE

MADARSKA
HUNGARY

*SAN MARINO
SAN MARINO

*UGANDA
UGANDA

DANSKA
DENMARK

KINA
CHINA

KOSOVO
KOSOVO

INDONEZIJA
INDONESIA

*ETIOPIJA
ETIOPIA

*OMAN
OMAN

*JUZNA AFRIKA
SOUTH AFRICA

*MEKSIKO
MEXICO

SLOVENDJA
SLOVENIA

IZRAEL
ISRAEL

*PARAGVAJ
PARAGUAY

RED PRVENSTVA / ORDER OF PRECEDENCE

Apostolski nuncij / Apostolic Nuncio

Nj.E. nadbiskup / H.E. Archbishop

Msgr. GIORGIO LINGUA

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. NOUR EL HOUDA MARRAKCHI
Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. HAYTHAM ABDULMOMEN HASSAN
SHOJA’AADIN

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. ANNAMAMMET ANNAYEV

Nj.E. g./ HE. Mr. ASHOT HOVAKIMIAN

Nj.E. g./ HEE. Mr. VASYL KYRYLYCH

Nj.E. g./ HE. Dr. CSABA DEMCSAK

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. MARINA EMILIANI

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. ELIZABETH PAULA NAPEYOK
Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. OLE HENRIK FRIJS-MADSEN

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. QIANJIN QI

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. MARTIN BERISHAJ

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. SUWARTINI WIRTA

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. DEMITHU HAMBISA BONSA
Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. YOUSUF AHMED HAMED AL JABRI
Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. GANGUMZI MATTIAS TSENGIWE
Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. ROSARIO ASELA MOLINERO MOLINERO
Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. GASPER DOVZAN

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. GARY KOREN

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. JUAN FRANCISCO FACETTI FERNANDEZ

03.

29.

05.

03.

29.

05.

15.

19.

19.

04.

16.

22.

16.

23.

01.

01.

03.

09.

10.

11.

10.

10.

11.

02.

06.

04.

07.

10.

12.

12.

02.

02.

03.

03.

03.

06.

. 10.

. 10.

2019.

2016.

2017.

2019.

2019.

2020.

2020.

2021.

2021.

2021.

2021.

2021.

2022.

2022.

2022.

2022.

2022.

2022.

2022.

2022.



*MONGOLIJA
MONGOLIA

*URUGVAJ
URUGUAY

AZERBAJDZAN
AZERBAIJAN

AUSTRALIJA
AUSTRALIA

*TANZANIJA
TANZANIA

GRUZIJA
GEORGIA

SLOVACKA
SLOVAKIA

ALZIR
ALGERIA

*FILIPINI
PHILIPPINES

BELGIJA
BELGIUM

NORVESKA
NORWAY

BUGARSKA
BULGARIA

SVEDSKA
SWEDEN

BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA
BOSNIA AND
HERZEGOVINA

FRANCUSKA
FRANCE

NIZOZEMSKA
NETHERLANDS

KANADA
CANADA

BRAZIL
BRAZIL

LITVA
LITHUANIA

POLJSKA
POLAND

*NOVI ZELAND
NEW ZEALAND

*GANA
GHANA

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. MIJIDDORJ TSENGEG

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. RICARDO JAVIER VARELA FERNANDEZ

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. ANAR IMANOV

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. RICHARD MASON RODGERS

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. MAHMOUD THABIT KOMBO

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. ZAAL GOGSADZE

N;j.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. HANA KOVACOVA

N;j.E. gda/ H.E. Mrs. NAKHLA KECHACHA

Nj.E. gda/ H.E. Mrs. EVANGELINA LOURDES A. BERNAS

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. WILLIAM JEAN M. DE BAETS

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. ARNE SANNES BJORNSTAD

Nj.E. gda/ H.E. Mrs. IVA NIKOLEVA KRULEVA

Nj.E. gda/ H.E. Mrs. ANNA KATARINA BODA

N;j.E. gda / HE. Mrs. ELMA KOVACEVIC-BAJTAL

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. FABIEN FIESCHI

Nj.E. gda/ H.E. Mrs. CHARLOTTE VAN BAAK v/s MCCULLOCH

N;j.E. gda/ H.E. Mrs. JESSICA EVE BLITT

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. SILVANA POLICH

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. EDUARDAS BORISOVAS

N;j.E. g./ H.E. Mr. PAWEL CZERWINSKI

Nj.E. gda/ H.E. Mrs. JACQUELINE ANNE FRIZELLE

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. ANGELINA BAIDEN-AMISSAH
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30.

22.

22.

22.

26.

27.

27.

24.

31

31

28.

28.

29.

09.

09.

26.

26.

07.

07.

07.

. 10.

10.

1.

2022.

2022.

2022.

02.2023.

03.

03.

06.

06.

06.

08.

08.

08.

09.

09.

09.

2023.

2023.

2023.

2023.

2023.

2023.

2023.

2023.

2023.

2023.

2023.

.2023.

.2023.

.2023.

.2023.

.2023.

.2023.

.2023.



*PERU
PERU

*DOMINIKANSKA
REPUBLIKA
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

*NEPAL
NEPAL

*JORDAN
JORDAN

*ANDORA
ANDORRA

*MALAVI
MALAWI

KATAR
QATAR

*EL SALVADOR
EL SALVADOR

*KUBA
CUBA

*MALTA
MALTA

ITALIJA
ITALY

CILE
CHILE

*UJEDINJENI ARAPSKI
EMIRATI

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

*KAMBODZA
CAMBODIA

SUVERENI MALTESKI
RED

SOVEREIGN ORDER
OF MALTA

*ANGOLA
ANGOLA

*KOLUMBIJA
COLOMBIA

RUSKA FEDERACIJA
RUSSIAN FEDERATION

*ZAMBIJA
ZAMBIA

*SEJSELI
SEYCHELLES

RUMUNJSKA
ROMANIA

N;j.E. g. /H.E. Mr. EDGAR ARTURO PEREZ ALVAN

Nj.E. g. /H.E. Mr. TONY RAFUL TEJADA

Nj.E. g. /H.E. Mr. BHARAT KUMAR REGMI

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. KAISO O.B. ABU DAYYEH

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. RICHARD FITER VILAJOANA

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. JOSEPH JOHN MPINGANJIRA

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. ASMA NAJI H.S. AL-AMRI

Nj.E. gda/ H.E. Mrs. JULIA EMMA VILLATORO TARIO

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. PABLO BERTI OLIVA

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. CLARENCE LESLIE PACE

N;j.E. g./ H.E. Mr. PAOLO TRICHILO

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. CRISTIAN RODRIGO ANTONIO DONOSO MALUF

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. AHMED WAHEEB MAAZ AHMED ALATTAR

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. THYRA CHHEANG

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. PIETRO MORTINI

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mrs. ISABEL DE JESUS DA COSTA GODINHO

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. LAURA GABRIELA GIL SAVASTANO

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. ALEXANDER NURIZADE

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. PATRICIA CHANDA CHISANGA-KONDOLO

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. KENNETH JACQUES GERVAIS RACOMBO

N;j.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. DANIELA-MIHAELA CAMARASAN
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0s.

0s.
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2024.

2024.

2024.

2024.



IRSKA
IRELAND

*ARGENTINA
ARGENTINE

TURSKA
TURKIYE

*SRI LANKA
SRI LANKA

*PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN

GRCKA
GREECE

INDIJA
INDIA

*MONAKO
MONACO

*BURUNDI
BURUNDI

*EKVADOR
ECUADOR

PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL

JAPAN
JAPAN

*UZBEKISTAN
UZBEKISTAN

KAZAHSTAN
KAZAKSTAN

*COTE D'IVOIRE
COTE D'IVOIRE

*BURKINA FASO
BURKINA FASO

*TAJLAND
THAILAND

*CIPAR
CYPRUS

*LUKSEMBURG
LUXEMBOURG

*ISLAND
ICELAND

*LATVIJA
LATVIA

REPUBLIKA KOREJA
REPUBLIC OF KOREA

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. WENDY DORMAN-SMITH

Nj.E. gda/ H.E. Mrs. MARIA LORENA CAPRA

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. HAYRIYE NURDAN ERPULAT ALTUNTAS

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. LANKA VARUNI MUTHUKUMARANA

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. SYED QAISER ABBAS SHAH

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. ATHANASSIOS PARESSOGLOU

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. ARUN GOEL

Nj.E. gda/ H.E. Mrs. ANNE MARIE EASTWOOD

N;j.E. g./ H.E. Mr. ERNEST NDABASHINZE

Nj.E. gda/ H.E. Mrs. CYNTIA MARIE MAYER ZAVALA

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. MARIA MANUEL QUINTELA BATISTA DURAO

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. MITSUHIRO WADA

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. OYBEK SHAKHAVDINOV

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. DAULET BATRASHEV

N;j.E. g./ H.E. Mr. CISSE YACOUBA

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. MAIMOUNATA OUATTARA

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. PHROMMES BHAHOLPOLBHAYUHASENA

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. ANDREAS IGNATIOU

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. CHRISTOPHE SCHILTZ

N;j.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. HELGA HAUKSDOTTIR

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. JURIJS POGREBNAKS

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. SEUNG-BUHM LEE
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*VIJETNAM
VIETNAM

SPANJOLSKA
SPAIN

ALBANIJA
ALBANIA

NJEMACKA
GERMANY

UJEDINJENA
KRALJEVINA
UNITED KINGDOM

AUSTRIJA
AUSTRIA

CRNA GORA
MONTENEGRO

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. BUI LE THAI

Nj.E. g./ HEE. Mr. JOSE RAMON GARCiA HERNANDEZ

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. DONIKA HOXHA

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. PASCAL HECTOR

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. JAVED PATEL

N;j.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. YVONNE TONCIC-SORINJ

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. DEJAN VUKOVIC

SJEVERNA MAKEDONIJA N;j.E. g./ H.E. Mr. DRAGAN GJURCHEVSKI

NORTH MACEDONIA

IRAN
IRAN

SVICARSKA
SWITZERLAND

FINSKA
FINLAND

EGIPAT
EGYPT

*MOLDOVA
MOLDOVA

SAD
USA

CESKA REPUBLIKA
CZECH REPUBLIC

*ESTONIJA
ESTONIA

*PALESTINA
PALESTINE

N;j.E. g./ H.E. Mr. AMIR HOSSEIN GHARIBNEJAD

Nj.E. gda/ H.E. Mrs. BEATRICE SCHAER

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. SIRPA OKSANEN

N;j.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. RANIA MAHMOUD RANIJA

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. MIHAI BARBULAT

Nj.E. gda / H.E. Mrs. NICOLE MCGRAW

Nj.E. g./ H.E. Mr. PETR GANDALOVIC

Nj.E. gda/H.E. Mrs. JANA VANAVESKI

g./ Mr. SALAHALDIN H.M. ABDALSHAFI
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OTPRAVNICI POSLOVA / CHARGES D’AFFAIRES

*KOSTARIKA
COSTA RICA

*VENEZUELA
VENEZUELA

*SUDAN
SUDAN

LIBIJA
LIBYA

*BOLIVIJA
BOLIVIA

*MAURITANIJA
MAURITANIA

*JAMAJKA
JAMAICA

*TUNIS
TUNISIA

*NIGERIJA
NIGERIA

IRAK
IRAQ

*KUVAJT
KUWAIT

MALEZIJA
MALAYSIA

*MJANMAR
MYANMAR

SRBIJA
SERBIA

*LIBANON
LEBANON

*SAUDIJSKA ARABIJA
SAUDI ARABIA

*BANGLADES
BANGLADESH

*KENIJA
KENYA

g./ Mr. HERBERT DANIEL ESPINOZA SOLANO

gda / Mrs. DULFA DALILA HERNANDEZ MEDINA

g./ Mr. ALI OSMAN ALI EL SIDDIG

g./ Mr. NOURDDIN M.A. ALJAMAL

gda / Mrs. MARIA LOURDES ESPINOZA PATINO

g./ Mr. MOHAMED TEYIB DIYE

gda / Mrs. DENIESE SEALEY

gda / Mrs. CHARFI BASMA EP. MAHJOUB

gda / Mrs. ZAINAB TANI ZAKARI-AWAMI

g./ Mr. HUSSEIN ABBAS HUSSEIN TAAN

g./ Mr. FALAH ALHAJRAF

g./ Mr. JOHAN IKRAM BIN AHMAD RUSLI

gda / Mrs. SAW YU NWE

gda / Mrs. DEJANA PERUNICIC

g./ Mr. BACHIR SALEH AZZAM

g./ Mr. MISHAAL MUTLAQ AL SHAMMERI

g./ Mr. MD. HASAN ABDULLAH TOWHID

gda / Mrs. VALERIE WANJIKU RUGENE

01. 09.2014.

01.12.2015.

06. 03.2019.

19. 02. 2020.

31.07.2020.

25.09. 2020.

09. 09. 2022.

04. 08.2023.

28.11.2023.

05. 02.2024.

13.09.2024.

01.11.2024.

26. 02.2025.

01. 06. 2025.

29. 08.2025.

20. 11. 2025.

19.12.2025.

23.12.2025.



